
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 1
Schipgatduinen 9.11.2024

K.O.L.

Evelyne THIEBAUT
SCAPA NANCY ORIENTATION
Omloop : D70
Afstand : 2660m
Tijd : 1:16:48 (28'52"/km)

7/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Guyonne PETIT 0:36:10
2. Monica ROELING 0:43:35
2. Paulette BLOMMEN 0:43:35

1. 102 00:05:41 205m 27'43"/km
2. 140 00:16:05 00:21:46 319m 50'25"/km
3. 131 00:03:03 00:24:49
4. 124 00:01:53 00:26:42
5. 133 00:02:06 00:28:48 95m 22'06"/km
6. 135 00:04:02 00:32:50 117m 34'28"/km
7. 138 00:04:01 00:36:51 95m 42'17"/km
8. 149 00:10:50 00:47:41
9. 148 00:00:50 00:48:31

10. 152 00:04:01 00:52:32 176m 22'49"/km
11. 153 00:02:00 00:54:32 101m 19'48"/km
12. 175 00:06:38 01:01:10 325m 20'25"/km
13. 183 00:02:42 01:03:52 83m 32'32"/km
14. 171 00:02:23 01:06:15 152m 15'41"/km
15. 159 00:01:31 01:07:46 99m 15'19"/km
16. 168 00:03:13 01:10:59 118m 27'16"/km
17. 161 00:01:54 01:12:53 96m 19'47"/km
18. 164 00:01:47 01:14:40 121m 14'44"/km
19. 200 00:01:13 01:15:53 103m 11'49"/km
20. 999 00:00:55 01:16:48 59m 15'32"/km
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